Desert Managers Group

14 – 15 Jan 2004

Attendees

	Name
	Organization
	Phone/Fax
	E-Mail

	Aardahl, Jeff
	BLM – Ridgecrest FO
	760-384-5420
	jaardahl@ca.blm.gov

	Benz, Carl
	FWS
	
	

	Black, Glenn
	Dept of Fish & Game
	909-597-5043/909-597-0067
	

	Campbell, Bob
	Society for the Conservation of Bighorn Sheep (SCBS)
	760-244-6392
	

	Collis, Shannon
	Edward AFB
	661-277-1420
	Shannon.collis@Edwards.af.mil

	Esque, Todd
	USGS – Las Vegas
	702-564-4506
	Todd_esque@usgs.gov

	Evanko, Steven
	USMC – MCAS Yuma
	
	

	Everly, Clarence
	DOD Coordinator
	760-255-8896/760-256-6863
	everlyc@mojavedata.gov

	Foster, Jennifer & Ken
	Back Country Horseman of CA
	760-244-9157/760-244-3490
	rjkmule@rockinjk.com

	Frost, Roxie
	BLM – Barstow
	760-252-6020/760-252-6098
	rtrost@ca.blm.gov

	Haigh, Bill
	BLM – West Mojave Plan
	760-252-6080
	wshaigh@msn.com

	Hamill, John
	DOI Coordinator
	760-255-8888/760-256-6863
	

	Hansen, Linda
	BLM – Moreno Valley
	909-697-5204
	

	Hayden, Kathleen
	CA State Horsemen's Assoc.
	760-782-3340
	prknride@uf.znet.com

	Hohman, Judy
	USFWS – Ventura FO
	
	

	Hughson, Debra
	NPS – Mojave NP
	760-255-8826/760-255-8809
	Debra_Hughson@nps.gov

	Jackson, Scott
	USGS – Sacramento
	916-379-3742/916-203-0994
	sbjackson@usgs.gov

	Johnson, Harold
	BLM – Barstow
	760-252-6041/760-252-6099
	hjohnson@ca.blm.gov

	Joia, Manuel
	MCLB Barstow
	760-577-6111
	joiam@Barstow.usmc.mil

	Jones, Becky
	CA Dept of Fish & Game
	
	

	Keel, Steven
	Caltrans D8
	909-388-7725
	Steven_keel@dot.ca.gov

	Key, John
	
	
	

	Martin, Mary
	Mojave National Preserve
	760-255-8803/760-255-8809
	

	Mattson, Craig
	CA State Parks – Lancaster
	661-726-1668/661-940-7327
	cmatt@parks.ca.gov

	McArthur, Karl
	UC Cooperative Extension
	909-387-2242
	kamcarthur@ucdavis.edu

	McDonald, Cliff
	
	760-326-2935
	bigmc@ctaz.com

	McGarvie, Jim
	Off-Road Business Assoc.
	619-561-3877/619-561-5424
	jmcgarvie@orba.biz

	Phillips, Eddie
	American for Forest Access (AFFA)
	Jan-May 928-680-4376

Jun-Dec 909-585-8806
	ephillips@forestaccess.org

	Poulson, Kippy
	
	760-326-2513
	kippy@citlink.net

	Quillman, Mickey
	DPW – Environmental, Ft. Irwin
	760-380-3740/760-380-2677
	mickey.quillman@irwin.army.mil

	Reynolds, J.T.
	Death Valley NP
	760-786-3243/760-786-3246
	Jt_reynolds@nps.gov

	Ricks-Oathout, Candace
	Citizens Against Recreational Eviction – USA
	801-733-6042
	Candace@care-usa.org

	Sauer, Curt
	Joshua Tree NP
	
	

	Scofield, Russell
	BLM – DMG
	
	

	Smith, Paul
	
	760-361-8566/760-367-7442
	Pfslaw29@verizon.net

	Sprofera, Chris
	San Diego Off Road Coalition (SDORC)
	619-442-6817/619-306-1788 cell
	csprofera@worldnet.att.net

	Stewart, John
	CAYWDC
	619-390-8747
	jstewart@mac.com

	Strub, Bob
	Searles Valley Community Service Area
	760-372-4944
	bobstrub@hotmail.com

	Thomsen, Greg
	BLM – El Centro
	760-337-4410/760-337-4490
	gthomsen@ca.blm.gov

	Townsend, Maeve
	Senator Dianne Feinstein
	619-231-9712
	Maeve_townsend@feinstein.senate.gov

	Villalobos, Hector
	BLM – Ridgecrest
	760-384-5405/760-384-5499
	hvillalo@ca.blm.gov

	Weasma, Ted
	NPS – Moja Barstow
	
	

	Williams, Bob
	USFWS – Reno
	775-861-6300/775-861-6373
	Bob_d_Williams@fws.gov

	Wood, Robert
	Edwards AFB
	661-277-1407
	


